
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199401110000
11551

01/11/1994
03:15:01

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIFFIN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312200004
07611

199401040000
00011

01/04/1994
08:01:29

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LINDA
H

199205280000
94981

199401120000
13091

01/12/1994
01:14:06

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MICAL,
CASMERE J

199401120000
13121

01/12/1994
01:14:09

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HERNIG, JACK
L III

199401050000
02971

01/05/1994
03:04:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BILLINGSLEY,
H FRANK

199401180000
18531

01/18/1994
03:57:53

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199311040003
47611

199401180000
18541

01/18/1994
03:57:54

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199311090003
55351

199401200000
22071

01/20/1994
02:35:29

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWLING,
ROGER LYNN

199401210000
23461

01/21/1994
12:50:23

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199312010003
81941

199401210000
23471

01/21/1994
12:52:03

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SECOR BANK

199401240000
24701

01/24/1994
10:45:42

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
DAVID M

199204240000
57351

199401240000
24691

01/24/1994
10:45:39

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, PAUL
H

199205010000
67451

199401240000
24751

01/24/1994
10:45:47

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GUEST,
MICHAEL C

199206010000
97841

199401240000
24721

01/24/1994
10:45:44

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT,
DAVID
CHRISTOPH

199401240000
24771

01/24/1994
10:45:48

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES POPE,
THOMAS M

199401240000
24741

01/24/1994
10:45:46

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GLAZE,
ELAINE J

199401240000
24731

01/24/1994
10:45:45

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DURRETT,
TIMOTHY  H

199210080002
28001

199401240000
24761

01/24/1994
10:45:47

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES JULIAN,
HARVEY
LESTER



199401240000
24711

01/24/1994
10:45:43

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES FOREMAN,
DAVID L

199401250000
26371

01/25/1994
10:47:04

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE,
STEVEN E

199401250000
26381

01/25/1994
10:47:07

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES STRACK,
DAVID H

199304270001
17111

199401250000
26391

01/25/1994
10:47:08

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHEPHERD,
DONALD W JR

199209020001
88261

199401250000
26421

01/25/1994
10:47:12

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SAPP,
ROBERT M

199401250000
26401

01/25/1994
10:47:10

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BASINGER,
JAMES
MAYHEW

199401250000
26431

01/25/1994
10:47:13

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOGUE,
DONALD W

199401250000
26411

01/25/1994
10:47:11

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BUSH,
RONNIE A

199301150000
14281

199401250000
26451

01/25/1994
10:47:16

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DELUCAS,
LAWRENCE J

199209180002
05241

199401250000
26441

01/25/1994
10:47:14

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY,
RICHARD D

199401260000
28581

01/26/1994
02:36:08

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
JERRY
DOUGLAS

199402070000
40181

02/07/1994
11:05:22

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES TEASLEY,
EDWARD
EARL


