Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	D; Date Re	corded=	1994; Nam	ne= REAL	ESTATE I	FINANCIN	G INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401110000 11551	01/11/1994 03:15:01	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIFFIN FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312200004 07611	
199401040000 00011	01/04/1994 08:01:29	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LINDA H					199205280000 94981	
99401120000 3091	01/12/1994 01:14:06	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MICAL, CASMERE J						
99401120000 3121	01/12/1994 01:14:09	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERNIG, JACK L III						
199401050000 02971	01/05/1994 03:04:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLINGSLEY, H FRANK						
199401180000 18531	01/18/1994 03:57:53	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199311040003 47611	
199401180000 18541	01/18/1994 03:57:54	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199311090003 55351	
199401200000 22071	01/20/1994 02:35:29	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWLING, ROGER LYNN						
199401210000 23461	01/21/1994 12:50:23	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199312010003 81941	
199401210000 23471	01/21/1994 12:52:03	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SECOR BANK						
199401240000 24701	01/24/1994 10:45:42	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, DAVID M					199204240000 57351	
199401240000 24691	01/24/1994 10:45:39	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, PAUL H					199205010000 67451	
199401240000 24751	01/24/1994 10:45:47	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GUEST, MICHAEL C					199206010000 97841	
199401240000 24721	01/24/1994 10:45:44	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT, DAVID CHRISTOPH						
199401240000 24771	01/24/1994 10:45:48	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POPE, THOMAS M						
199401240000 24741	01/24/1994 10:45:46	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLAZE, ELAINE J						
199401240000 24731	01/24/1994 10:45:45	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DURRETT, TIMOTHY H					199210080002 28001	
199401240000 24761	01/24/1994 10:45:47	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JULIAN, HARVEY LESTER						

199401240000 24711	01/24/1994 10:45:43	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FOREMAN, DAVID L				
199401250000 26371	01/25/1994 10:47:04	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE, STEVEN E				
199401250000 26381	01/25/1994 10:47:07	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRACK, DAVID H			199304270001 17111	
199401250000 26391	01/25/1994 10:47:08	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPHERD, DONALD W JR			199209020001 88261	
199401250000 26421	01/25/1994 10:47:12	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAPP, ROBERT M				
199401250000 26401	01/25/1994 10:47:10	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BASINGER, JAMES MAYHEW				
199401250000 26431	01/25/1994 10:47:13	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOGUE, DONALD W				
199401250000 26411	01/25/1994 10:47:11	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, RONNIE A			199301150000 14281	
199401250000 26451	01/25/1994 10:47:16	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DELUCAS, LAWRENCE J			199209180002 05241	
199401250000 26441	01/25/1994 10:47:14	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY, RICHARD D				
199401260000 28581	01/26/1994 02:36:08	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, JERRY DOUGLAS				
199402070000 40181	02/07/1994 11:05:22	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEASLEY, EDWARD EARL				